Position Other Positions Held
Deputy Superintendent
Senior Director Fac/Op
Systems Engineer

Chf Communication/CE
Chief Technology Officer
Systems Engineer
Director Fiscal/Purch Svcs
Director Nutrition Services
Director Transportation
Accounting Manager
Transportation Supervisor
Systems Engineer
Custodial Supervisor

Asst Director Fac/Maint

Systems Engineer

K-12 Education Entity

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Rocklin Unified

Department

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Classified Management
& Supervisors

Total Wages

$213,604

$142,568

$137,197

$130,230

$124,932

$122,293

$118,842

$103,251

$101,685

$89,009

$82,709

$68,982

$68,201

$58,716

$23,802

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,910

$36,860

$35,531

$33,554

$31,465

$35,531

$32,536

$28,734

$28,505

$24,221

$22,040

$20,143

$16,129

$16,632

$6,935



