Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Superintendent		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$213,604	\$53,910
Senior Director Fac/Op		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$142,568	\$36,860
Systems Engineer		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$137,197	\$35,531
Chf Communication/CE		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$130,230	\$33,554
Chief Technology Officer		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$124,932	\$31,465
Systems Engineer		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$122,293	\$35,531
Director Fiscal/Purch Svcs		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$118,842	\$32,536
Director Nutrition Services		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$103,251	\$28,734
Director Transportation		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$101,685	\$28,505
Accounting Manager		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$89,009	\$24,221
Transportation Supervisor		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$82,709	\$22,040
Systems Engineer		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$68,982	\$20,143
Custodial Supervisor		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$68,201	\$16,129
Asst Director Fac/Maint		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$58,716	\$16,632
Systems Engineer		Rocklin Unified	Classified Management & Supervisors	\$23,802	\$6,935